C12 Weldable Half Coupler, 32 mm, #10
KATALOGOVÉ ČÍSLO
EL32C12EE
CERTIFICATIONS
VLASTNOSTI
Designed for connecting reinforcing bar perpendicular to structural steel sections or plates
Internally taper threaded on one end, with the other end prepared for welding
Machined from weldable grades of steel
VLASTNOSTI PRODUKTU
Article Number: 151180
Materiál: Ocel
Povrchová úprava: Plain
Rebar Size, Metric: 32 mm
Rebar Size, US: #10
Diameter 1 (Ø1): 50 mm
Diameter 2 (Ø2): 28 mm
Length (L): 60mm
Bar Depth (BD): 46mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com/LENTON | 1
Unit Weight: 0.52 kg
Množství v balení: 45
DALŠÍ PODROBNOSTI O PRODUKTU
Bar dimensions and weights listed may vary by region. Coupler sizes not shown may be available by special order. Contact
your nVent LENTON representative for more information.
The design of the weld, the selection of electrode, and other relevant choices depend on the chemical and physical
properties of the structural steel to which the couplers are welded. Engineers who design assemblies should adhere to all
appropriate regulations.
Suffix "EE" has been added to some part numbers to clarify design version among regions.
DIAGRAMS
UPOZORNĚNÍ
Produkty nVent musí být instalovány a používány pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukčních listech a materiálech pro školení
nVent. Instrukční listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vašeho zástupce zákaznického servisu nVent. Nesprávná
instalace, zneužití, nesprávné použití nebo jiný nedostatek úplného dodržování pokynů a varování nVent může způsobit
selhání produktu, poškození majetku, vážné zranění osob a smrt a/nebo zrušit vaši záruku.
North America
+1.800.753.9221
Option 1 – Customer Care
Option 2 – Technical
Support
Europe
Netherlands:
+31 800-0200135
France:
+33 800 901 793
Europe
Germany:
800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404
APAC
Shanghai:
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
Sydney:
+61 2 9751 8500
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Naše portfolio silných značek:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/LENTON | 2